
roadbox, jplug,
cement

silica sand

bentonite seal

silica sand

1-2.5

4-5

6-7

12.5-15

15-17.5
gs

17.5-20
gs

20-22.5
gs

22.5-25

25-27.5
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27.5-30

0
0.15

2.3

GW = 1.46 mbg
(May 1, 2012)

SAND AND GRAVEL
brown, moist

silty SAND
brown, moist

clayey SILT
trace sand, brown, moist

- some dark mottling at 3.8 m

- SILT AND CLAY at 5.3 m
- fine sand seam at 5.5 m

- clayey at 6.1 m

- wet at 7.6 m

End of borehole at 9.1 m

Well Completion Details:
Screened interval from 7.6 m to 9.1 m below surface
Elevation at top of PVC standpipe (TOP) = 706.026 m

Groundwater Information:
Depth to groundwater from TOP = 1.24 m (May 1, 2012)

Daylighted to 2.1 m on Apr 12, 2012

gs = sample submitted for grain size analysis

ADDRESS:

Husky Oil Operations Limited
Drilling Investigation
382 Government Street, Burns Lake, BC

DRILLING METHOD:           Hydrovac & Hollow Stem Auger

SLR CONSULTING (CANADA) LTD.
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BOREHOLE LOG

BOREHOLE NO:

SURFACE ELEVATION:

DRILL DATE: April 18, 2012
LOGGED BY:

DRILLED BY:

SLR JOB NO:
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